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34,26 m²

Container
West

Waagner Biro Straße 84b

Wohnfläche:

Gesamtfläche:

Naturmaße können abweichen!

TOP 139:

Vorraum:

Bad / WC:

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen:

Zimmer:

Balkon:

Container:

4,03 m²

4,43 m²

15,43 m²

10,37 m²

34,26 m²

12,08 m²

2,71 m²

49,05 m²
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